IGS-500T
1
Compact Industrial 5-Port 10/100/1000T Gigabit
Ethernet Switch
Compact Size for More Practicability and Convenience
PLANET IGS-500T Compact Industrial 5-Port 10/100/1000T Gigabit Ethernet Switch,
suitable for industrial use, features 5 1000Mbps auto-negotiation ports, IP30-rated
rugged but compact case and a wide-ranging redundant power system (9~48V DC or

5
Dimensions
Ordering Information
IGS-500T Compact Industrial 5-port 10/100/1000T Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
Related Products
IGS-501T 5-Port 10/100/1000T Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-510TF Industrial Compact 4-port 10/100/1000T + 1-port 100/1000X SFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch
IGS-620TF Industrial 4-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 2-port 100/1G/2.5GBASE-X SFP Ethernet Switch
IGS-801T 8-port 10/100/1000T Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-1020TF Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T + 2 1000X SFP Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-1600T Industrial 16-port 10/100/1000T Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-1820TF Industrial 16-port 10/100/1000T + 2-port 1000X SFP Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
WGS-803 Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T Wall-mount Switch (-10~60 degrees C)
ISW-500T Industrial 5-port 10/100TX Compact Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
Mounting Kit
Mounting Kit